EP WSi161

(ES0655 )

Brand
Model

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Free lift (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Length to fork face (mm)
Width (mm)

Masttype

Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Battery

Driver's place

Equipment

Warranty

Approved

EP
WSi161

1600 pa gaflerne / 2000 pa
benene

600

5500

2385

1915

1150

878

810

Triplex

AC 3-phase

1,6+4,5 kW

Tranistor control

230x75

Polyurethane
24V/205Ah Li-lon
Walking driver
Proportionallgft, initiallaft
12 méaneders fabriksgaranti

This machine is delivered with new
statutory safety approval



