

EP WSi161

(ES0655)

Brand	EP
Model	WSi161
Capacity (kg)	1600 på gaflerne / 2000 på benene
Load centre distance (mm)	600
Lift height (mm)	5500
Height (mm)	2385
Free lift (mm)	1915
Fork length (mm)	1150
Length to fork face (mm)	878
Width (mm)	810
Masttype	Triplex
Energy	AC 3-phase
Engine type	1,6+4,5 kW
Transmission	Tranistor control
Drive wheels (size)	230x75
Type of tyres, drive wheels	Polyurethane
Battery	24V/205Ah Li-Ion
Driver's place	Walking driver
Equipment	Proportionaløft, initialøft
Warranty	12 måneders fabriksgaranti
Approved	This machine is delivered with new statutory safety approval

